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BEYOND GREENANCE KIT
KT 10 037

Greenance Kit KT 10 037: fewer emissions
and lower maintenance costs

The Greenance Kit consists of a brake disc and a brake
pad made with latest-generation materials. It is
Brembo’s new solution to reduce fine particulate
emissions (PM10 and PM2.5) and to prolong the life of
components, while retaining the superior performance
levels of all Brembo products. Brembo Beyond
Greenance Kit combines superior braking performance
with a smaller environmental footprint, while at the
same time prolonging the durability of brake discs and
lowering maintenance costs.
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Brembo quality
ECE-R90 certificate
Comfort
Durability

Dust reduction
Anti-corrosion
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A N N N N R N

Green packaging

Kit information

EAN code Brake discs per box Brake pads per box
8432509503799 2 4
Axle

Front and rear

Brake disc technical specifications
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Diameter Thickness (TH) Height (A)
305 mm 12 mm 71,5 mm
Number of holes (C) Brake disc type Centering (B)

5 Solid 91 mm

RAI~ Ll lem o



li/ I LIHCKIIESS
mm

Brake pad technical specifications

Thickness Width Height

12 mm 129 mm 60 mm
Braking system Wear indicator WVA number
Brembo Electric 25112,25113

Accessories

With anti-squeal
shim

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES


https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/discpadkit/KT_10_037?compatibility=true

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

4406000Q0H NISSAN
4406000Q0L NISSAN
4406000Q1J NISSAN
4406000Q2H NISSAN
4406000Q3A NISSAN
4406000Q3F NISSAN
D406000Q1JVA NISSAN
4406237 OPEL
4420066 OPEL
4502882 OPEL
93167662 OPEL
95513821 OPEL
95521679 OPEL
95528436 OPEL
95528496 OPEL
95530604 OPEL
95599842 OPEL
440600264R RENAULT
440601147R RENAULT
440601186R RENAULT
440602070R RENAULT
440603321R RENAULT
440604591R RENAULT
7485121752 RENAULT
7485133241 RENAULT
8660004443 RENAULT
4420066 VAUXHALL
93167662 VAUXHALL
95528436 VAUXHALL
95528496 VAUXHALL
95530604 VAUXHALL

95599842 VAUXHALL



